(=2}
FUJITSU

Fujitsu MBA3147RC disco duro interno 3.5" 147 GB SAS

Marca : Fujitsu

Codigo del producto: MBA3147RC

Nombre del producto : MBA3147RC

Fujitsu MBA3147RC. Tamafo del HDD: 3.5", Capacidad del HDD: 147 GB, Velocidad de rotacién del HDD:

15000 RPM

Caracteristicas

Tamafio del HDD *

Capacidad del HDD *

Velocidad de rotacién del HDD *
Interfaz *

Tipo *

Componente para *

Tamafio del bufer de la unidad de
almacenamiento

Velocidad de transferencia de
Interfaz del HDD

3.5"

147 GB

15000 RPM

SAS

Unidad de disco duro
Servidor/estacién de trabajo

16 MB

3 Gbit/s

Caracteristicas

NUmero de cabezales en el HDD
Tiempo de lectura

Tiempo de escritura

Tiempo de blUsqueda entre pistas
Latencia promedio

Control de energia

Voltaje de operacién

Peso y dimensiones
Ancho

Altura

Profundidad

Peso

3.4 ms
3.9ms
0.2 ms
2ms

5/12V

101.6 mm
25.4 mm
146 mm
7509

Publication date: 21-JUL-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 21-JUL-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



