

Fujitsu MBA3147RC disco duro interno 3.5" 147 GB SAS

Marca : Fujitsu Código del producto: MBA3147RC

Nombre del producto: MBA3147RC

Fujitsu MBA3147RC. Tamaño del HDD: 3.5", Capacidad del HDD: 147 GB, Velocidad de rotación del HDD: 15000 RPM



Características		Características	
Tamaño del HDD *	3.5"	Número de cabezales en el HDD	4
Capacidad del HDD *	147 GB	Tiempo de lectura	3.4 ms
Velocidad de rotación del HDD *	15000 RPM	Tiempo de escritura	3.9 ms
Interfaz *	SAS	Tiempo de búsqueda entre pistas	0.2 ms
Tipo *	Unidad de disco duro	Latencia promedio	2 ms
Componente para *	Servidor/estación de trabajo	Control de energía	
Tamaño del búfer de la unidad de almacenamiento	16 MB	Voltaje de operación	5 / 12 V
Velocidad de transferencia de Interfaz del HDD	3 Gbit/s	Peso y dimensiones	
		Ancho	101.6 mm
		Altura	25.4 mm
		Profundidad	146 mm
		Peso	750 g

